

Western Welcome Week Celebrating Community

Western Welcome Week Community Member Sponsor

Western Welcome Week, Inc. is dedicated to carrying on the tradition of celebrating greater Littleton - yesterday, today and tomorrow. The goal is to nurture community spirit by bringing the community together; involving residents and businesses, creating an opportunity for fund-raising and support for our service clubs, non-profits and charities, by providing an annual multiday festival of fun and entertainment for families, friends and neighbors in the South Metro Denver area.

Western Welcome Week is an independent stand-alone 501(c)3 nonprofit organization that relies on community generosity.

As a Community Member Sponsor, Western Welcome Week will provide the following benefits:

- Receive a listing on the Community Sponsor section of the Western Welcome Week web site with a link to your web site if applicable.
- Recognized on Western Welcome Week social media.

Yes, I/we would like to become a Western Welcome Week Community Member Sponsor

□ Individual □ A check for \$100 is enclosed □ Please invoice me for \$100

- □ Family □ A check for \$100 is enclosed □ Please invoice me for \$100
- Business A check for \$125 is enclosed Please invoice me for \$125

• Opportunity to purchase <u>one set</u> of 2-for-1 tickets to two WWW sponsored events: Family Pancake Breakfast 2-for-1 \$5 and VIP Grand Parade Seating 2-for-1 \$5 (a \$5 savings)

Yes, I/we would like to purchase 2-for-1 tickets: Tamily Pancake Breakfast - \$5 VIP Seating - \$5

A check for \$_____ is enclosed Please invoice me for \$_____

Contact Printed Name		Signature	
How you would like your name t	o appear on the website:		
Company Name (if applicable) _			
Address			
City/StateZip			
Phone			
Website (if applicable):			

Thank you for your support!

Western Welcome Week • 5890 S. Bemis St., Littleton, CO 80120 • 303-794-4870 info@westernwelcomeweek.org • www.westernwelcomeweek.org • A 501(c)(3) Public Charity